SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ High Efficiency for Low Power
Applications
■ Pin Compatible with NME & NML
■ 1kVDC Isolation
■ SIP & DIP Package Styles
■ Single Output Rail

Input Output Output Isolation Package
Voltage Voltage Current Efficiency Capacitance MTTF1 Style
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
LME0305D 3.3 5 50 70 25 2767 DIP
LME0305S 3.3 5 50 70 25 2767 SIP
LME0309D 3.3 9 28 75 30 1250 DIP
LME0309S 3.3 9 28 75 30 1250 SIP
LME0312D 3.3 12 21 75 38 655 DIP
LME0312S 3.3 12 21 75 38 655 SIP
LME0315D 3.3 15 16 75 38 367 DIP
LME0315S 3.3 15 16 75 38 367 SIP
LME0503D 5 3.3 76 70 25 2637 DIP
LME0503S 5 3.3 76 70 25 2637 SIP
LME0505D 5 5 50 70 29 2279 DIP
LME0505S 5 5 50 70 29 2279 SIP
LME0509D 5 9 28 75 37 1139 DIP
LME0509S 5 9 28 75 37 1139 SIP
LME0512D 5 12 21 75 41 624 DIP
LME0512S 5 12 21 75 41 624 SIP
LME0515D 5 15 16 75 40 357 DIP
LME0515S 5 15 16 75 40 357 SIP
LME1205D 12 5 50 70 38 536 DIP
LME1205S 12 5 50 70 38 536 SIP
LME1209D 12 9 28 75 40 434 DIP
LME1209S 12 9 28 75 40 434 SIP